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PROCARE
XCELTRAX® Walking Boot

Basic just got better

XcelTrax” has long been the choice of clinicians who want a walking boot that combines quality, comfort and value. Now, Enovis” has

made the basic choice even better.

The new XcelTrax offers all the support and features you expect from XcelTrax with a sleeker, more stylish design. It gives patients the

experience of a surprisingly good walking boot at a competitive price.

The new XcelTrax is designed to help provide support and comfort following trauma or post-operative procedure. Lightweight

and sturdy, it comes with anatomically shaped uprights that help to facilitate a better fit, and integrated strapping to aid in full
circumferential support and compression. Its cushioned inner/outer soles help to absorb shock upon heel strike, and the soft nylon/
foam liner in the pneumatic version has an integrated pump design, making the pneumatic liner simple to inflate and adjust.

XCELTRAX®

XCELTRAX" AIR

Indications:

Support and management of edema for acute ankle sprains,
soft tissue injuries of the lower leg, stress fractures of the
lower leg, stable fractures of the foot and ankle, stable
delayed union or non-union fractures of the distal tibia

and fibula, bunionectomies, metatarsal fracture, forefoat,
midfoot and hindfoot injury.

XCELTRAX" ANKLE

XCELTRAX® AIR ANKLE

Indications:

Support and management of edema for acute ankle sprains,
stable fractures of the foot and ankle, bunionectomies,
metatarsal fracture, forefoot, midfoot and hindfoot injury.



Ordering information

Part number UK
XCELTRAX®

79-95492-1 >35
79-95493-1 4-65
79-95495-1 7-10
79-95497-1 10-12
79-95498-1 >12
XCELTRAX® ANKLE
79-95502-1 >35
79-95503-1 4-65
79-95505-1 7-10
79-95507-1 10-12
79-95508-1 >12
XCELTRAX" AIR

79-95512-1 >35
79-95513-1 4-65
79-95515-1 7-10
79-95517-1 10-12
79-95518-1 >12
XCELTRAX® AIR ANKLE
79-95522-1 >35
79-95523-1 4-65
79-95525-1 7-10
79-95527-1 10-12
79-95528-1 >12
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> 46

> 36
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Size

X-SMALL
SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE

X-LARGE

X-SMALL
SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE

X-LARGE

X-SMALL
SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE

X-LARGE

X-SMALL
SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE

X-LARGE

Replacement liner

79-95552-1
79-95553-1
79-95555-1
79-95557-1

79-95558-1

79-95562-1
79-95563-1
79-95565-1
79-95567-1

79-95568-1

79-95532-1
79-95533-1
79-95535-1
79-95537-1

79-95538-1

79-95542-1
79-95543-1
79-95545-1
79-95547-1

79-95548-1

Individual results may vary. Neither Enovis, DJO, LLC or any of their subsidiaries dispense medical advice. The contents of this document do not constitute medical, legal, or any other type of

professional advice. Rather, please consult your healthcare professional for information on the courses of treatment, if any, which may be appropriate for you.
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